
Bull Per Caso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Papini Teresa (06/1823) 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Mommi Alessia (06/1285) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Valentini Lia (06/1695) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Piovesan Michela (06/2111) 4 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 24 39 1,62

Papini Teresa 06/1823 20 15 0,75

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 12 11 0,92

Mommi Alessia 06/1285 12 8 0,67

Valentini Lia 06/1695 12 8 0,67

Piovesan Michela 06/2111 16 4 0,25

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 3

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 8

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 0 0 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 3

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 0

Russo Alessio (06/1889) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrini Alessio (06/1891) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Marinello Tommaso (06/1698) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 22 41 1,86

Taccone Tony 06/1646 20 40 2,00

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 21 36 1,71

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 20 30 1,50

Russo Alessio 06/1889 8 21 2,62

Negrini Alessio 06/1891 3 5 1,67

Marinello Tommaso 06/1698 2 0 0,00

Il Chiodo Fisso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Signorini Gianni (06/1815) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 9

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 10

Le Rose Matteo (06/1545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11

Comella Gabriele (06/1542) 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Salvatore (06/1992) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvagnini Alice (06/1543) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catarro Emanuele (06/1544) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Careddu Maddalena (06/1628) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2

Di Giorgi Antonino (06/1546) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Signorini Gianni 06/1815 18 44 2,44

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 14 32 2,29

Le Rose Matteo 06/1545 8 19 2,38

Comella Gabriele 06/1542 10 18 1,80

Di Pasquale Salvatore 06/1992 6 12 2,00

Salvagnini Alice 06/1543 6 12 2,00

Catarro Emanuele 06/1544 8 12 1,50

Guida Cristian 06/1540 12 9 0,75

Careddu Maddalena 06/1628 6 8 1,33

Di Giorgi Antonino 06/1546 8 8 1,00


